

BMI Federal Credit Union 6165 Emerald Parkway Dublin, Ohio 43016

## BMI Federal Credit Union Sponsored The Wish Gala for the Make a Wish Foundation

Columbus, Ohio (May 2023) – BMI Federal Credit Union sponsored the Make a Wish Foundation's 2023 Wish Gala. BMI Federal Credit Union donated a check of \$1,000 to the Make a Wish Foundation, and in return their name will be presented on the board at the event. The Credit Union also was the first organization to start the "I Fund a Wish at the \$1,000 Level." In total, 500 people attended the event, and over \$580,000 was raised in one night!

## **About Make a Wish**

Make a Wish's vision is to grant the wish of every child diagnosed with a critical illness. For children diagnosed with critical illnesses, Make a Wish believes that a wish come true can be a crucial turning point in their lives. They believe a wish can be that spark that helps children believe anything is possible and gives them the strength to fight harder against their illnesses. Make a Wish is able to grant the amazing wishes they do through fundraising through individual donors, corporations, and other organizations.

## **About BMI Federal Credit Union**

BMI Federal Credit Union is an award-wining financial institution in Central Ohio, delivering superior member service and competitive financial products. In addition to exceptional banking services, the Credit Union promotes financial wellness throughout the community with an award-winning Financial Education Program, charitable giving efforts, and credit union advocacy.

BMI Federal Credit Union has been recognized by the Columbus Dispatch for the 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, and 2022 CBUS Top Picks, The Charles B. Jenkins Legacy Award winner in 2021, a Best Employer in Ohio for thirteen consecutive years by Crain's Cleveland Business and Best Companies Group, and the 2021 CUNA Diamond Award winner for Crisis Management for their response to the COVID-19 pandemic. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS ID: 410831.

## **Press contact:**

Carolyn Hucek
Vice President of Marketing
BMI Federal Credit Union
c\_hucek@bmifcu.org
614.707.4120